ALF254_en, © ALTHEN GmbH 04/2010, version 1.04 Page 1/2
ALTHEN GmbH Mess- und Sensortechnik
Frankfurter Str. 150 - 152
65779 Kelkheim / Germany
℡ +49 6195 70060
� +49 6195 700666

integrated amplifier with 4 … 20 mA output 3-wire, supply voltage 24 VDC (15 … 30 VDC)
integrated amplifier with voltage output ±10 V, supply voltage 14 … 27 VDC
 Ordering Codes
ALF254CFR0K0 compression, cable, IP65 ALF254CFR0KN compression, cable, IP65, rationalised
ALF254TFR0K0 tension, cable, IP65 ALF254TFR0KN tension, cable, IP65, rationalised
ALF254UFR0K0 bi-directional, cable, IP65 ALF254UFR0KN bi-directional, cable, IP65, rationalised
Change the second F to a P for the connector version.
Please add range in the required units.
Option integrated amplifier: a special order no.  ALF254-Zxxx will be created
Safety note: